Course Code Remarks
Credits
Maximum Marks 25 25 50 100 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 50 100
Name of the Student CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG SPM SGPA SLG
Credits
Earned
1 CUHP17MBATT02 AAYUSH KAPOOR 22 18 37 77.00 8 A+ 36 16 69 121.00 7 A 21 15 23 59.00 6 B+ 20 13 24 57.00 6 B+ 22 17 25 64.00 7 A 19 15 30 64.00 7 A 20 16 26 62.00 7 A 13 10 29 52.00 5 B 80 80.00 9 O 63.60 6.90 A 20 Promoted
2 CUHP17MBATT03 ABHINAV 23 17 35 75.00 8 A+ 44 17 69 130.00 7 A 22 15 26 63.00 7 A 20 19 31 70.00 8 A+ 23 16 25 64.00 7 A 22 17 34 73.00 8 A+ 21 18 29 68.00 7 A 13 10 28 51.00 5 B 70 70.00 8 A+ 66.40 7.20 A 20 Promoted
3 CUHP17MBATT04 ABHISHEK SHARMA 22 19 37 78.00 8 A+ 38 35 65 138.00 7 A 22 15 27 64.00 7 A 21 13 36 70.00 8 A+ 22 17 28 67.00 7 A 21 16 38 75.00 8 A+ 20 17 33 70.00 8 A+ 13 16 32 61.00 7 A 78 78.00 8 A+ 70.10 7.50 A+ 20 Promoted
4 CUHP17MBATT05 AJAY JAMWAL 22 19 39 80.00 9 O 36 30 84 150.00 8 A+ 20 15 26 61.00 7 A 21 20 35 76.00 8 A+ 22 19 32 73.00 8 A+ 19 17 38 74.00 8 A+ 20 18 30 68.00 7 A 13 10 31 54.00 5 B 70 70.00 8 A+ 70.60 7.60 A+ 20 Promoted
5 CUHP17MBATT06 AKHIL 22 20 36 78.00 8 A+ 35 31 77 143.00 8 A+ 23 15 29 67.00 7 A 21 14 36 71.00 8 A+ 22 16 30 68.00 7 A 22 18 39 79.00 8 A+ 21 19 28 68.00 7 A 13 12 31 56.00 6 B+ 68 68.00 7 A 69.80 7.40 A 20 Promoted
6 CUHP17MBATT07 AMAN 22 17 32 71.00 8 A+ 41 27 65 133.00 7 A 22 16 26 64.00 7 A 21 17 29 67.00 7 A 22 14 26 62.00 7 A 23 14 36 73.00 8 A+ 21 18 27 66.00 7 A 13 8 29 50.00 5 B 74 74.00 8 A+ 66.00 7.10 A 20 Promoted
7 CUHP17MBATT08 AMIT KUMAR 23 16 27 66.00 7 A 35 19 47 101.00 5 B 21 14 16 0 F 20 9 27 56.00 6 B+ 23 15 25 63.00 7 A 20 14 27 61.00 7 A 20 13 27 60.00 7 A 13 7 26 46.00 F 80 80.00 9 O 60.88 6.63 A 16 Promoted
8 CUHP17MBATT09 AMIT KUMAR 22 16 36 74.00 8 A+ 35 4 53 92.00 F 22 13 14 0 F 20 9 29 58.00 6 B+ 21 13 30 64.00 7 A 19 12 26 57.00 6 B+ 20 10 25 55.00 6 B+ 12 5 27 44.00 F 74 74.00 8 A+ 63.67 6.83 A 12 Promoted
9 CUHP17MBATT10 ANURAG SHARMA 22 16 30 68.00 7 A 33 11 53 97.00 F 19 14 18 0 F 20 6 25 51.00 5 B 22 12 30 64.00 7 A 20 13 28 61.00 7 A 19 11 25 55.00 6 B+ 12 6 21 39.00 F 66 66.00 7 A 60.83 6.50 A 12 Promoted
10 CUHP17MBATT11 ARUN KUMAR 22 16 31 69.00 7 A 38 22 62 122.00 7 A 22 14 25 61.00 7 A 19 12 31 62.00 7 A 22 17 30 69.00 7 A 20 16 29 65.00 7 A 20 18 25 63.00 7 A 12 10 27 49.00 F 80 80.00 9 O 65.67 7.22 A 18 Promoted
11 CUHP17MBATT12 AYUSH AWASTHI 22 20 38 80.00 9 O 40 21 65 126.00 7 A 20 18 25 63.00 7 A 20 16 31 67.00 7 A 23 20 30 73.00 8 A+ 20 14 37 71.00 8 A+ 20 20 28 68.00 7 A 13 14 29 56.00 6 B+ 70 70.00 8 A+ 67.40 7.40 A 20 Promoted
12 CUHP17MBATT13 AYUSH GULERIA 22 18 38 78.00 8 A+ 41 33 85 159.00 8 A+ 19 17 32 68.00 7 A 21 22 36 79.00 8 A+ 22 17 34 73.00 8 A+ 18 16 39 73.00 8 A+ 19 21 33 73.00 8 A+ 13 10 37 60.00 7 A 70 70.00 8 A+ 73.30 7.80 A+ 20 Promoted
13 CUHP17MBATT14 HIMANSHU 22 14 30 66.00 7 A 34 14 42 90.00 F 20 16 16 0 F 19 13 24 56.00 6 B+ 22 15 33 70.00 8 A+ 20 15 29 64.00 7 A 20 12 32 64.00 7 A 12 7 28 47.00 F 56 56.00 6 B+ 62.67 6.83 A 12 Promoted
14 CUHP17MBATT15 KETAN SHARMA 23 17 36 76.00 8 A+ 40 21 53 114.00 6 B+ 19 14 19 0 F 19 15 25 59.00 6 B+ 23 16 25 64.00 7 A 20 11 25 56.00 6 B+ 20 14 24 58.00 6 B+ 12 12 28 52.00 5 B 82 82.00 9 O 62.33 6.56 A 18 Promoted
15 CUHP17MBATT16 KULVINDER SINGH 23 19 36 78.00 8 A+ 42 28 57 127.00 7 A 22 15 19 0 F 20 12 29 61.00 7 A 23 19 26 68.00 7 A 22 13 34 69.00 7 A 21 16 31 68.00 7 A 13 14 29 56.00 6 B+ 78 78.00 8 A+ 67.22 7.11 A 18 Promoted
16 CUHP17MBATT17 LOVENISH GULERIA 23 22 35 80.00 9 O 37 27 74 138.00 7 A 20 14 25 59.00 6 B+ 19 13 31 63.00 7 A 23 21 34 78.00 8 A+ 21 13 38 72.00 8 A+ 20 15 32 67.00 7 A 13 18 31 62.00 7 A 76 76.00 8 A+ 69.50 7.40 A 20 Promoted
17 CUHP17MBATT19 NITESH KUMAR 22 15 34 71.00 8 A+ 31 22 58 111.00 6 B+ 19 14 25 58.00 6 B+ 19 15 31 65.00 7 A 22 16 34 72.00 8 A+ 18 13 31 62.00 7 A 18 14 28 60.00 7 A 13 7 30 50.00 5 B 64 64.00 7 A 61.30 6.70 A 20 Promoted
18 CUHP17MBATT20 PANKAJ KUMAR 20 15 34 69.00 7 A 38 34 65 137.00 7 A 21 18 25 64.00 7 A 20 16 26 62.00 7 A 22 14 25 61.00 7 A 21 17 34 72.00 8 A+ 20 18 35 73.00 8 A+ 12 8 33 53.00 5 B 68 68.00 7 A 65.90 7.00 A 20 Promoted
19 CUHP17MBATT21 RAHUL RANA 22 17 32 71.00 8 A+ 36 28 69 133.00 7 A 19 16 25 60.00 7 A 21 21 24 66.00 7 A 22 15 28 65.00 7 A 18 16 33 67.00 7 A 18 18 33 69.00 7 A 13 20 28 61.00 7 A 80 80.00 9 O 67.20 7.30 A 20 Promoted
20 CUHP17MBATT23 ROHIT KUMAR 22 17 34 73.00 8 A+ 35 21 61 117.00 6 B+ 20 17 25 62.00 7 A 20 14 32 66.00 7 A 22 13 25 60.00 7 A 19 14 32 65.00 7 A 19 18 31 68.00 7 A 12 11 28 51.00 5 B 68 68.00 7 A 63.00 6.70 A 20 Promoted
21 CUHP17MBATT25 SANJEEV DHIMAN 22 16 28 66.00 7 A 35 16 53 104.00 5 B 20 15 18 0 F 20 12 26 58.00 6 B+ 22 16 25 63.00 7 A 20 14 28 62.00 7 A 19 15 27 61.00 7 A 12 6 23 41.00 F 74 74.00 8 A+ 61.00 6.50 A 16 Promoted
22 CUHP17MBATT27 SUYASH 20 16 32 68.00 7 A 37 15 42 94.00 F 19 12 18 0 F 20 9 23 52.00 5 B 22 15 25 62.00 7 A 20 13 25 58.00 6 B+ 20 12 27 59.00 6 B+ 12 5 27 44.00 F 68 68.00 7 A 61.17 6.33 B+ 12 Promoted
23 CUHP17MBATT28 UMESH KUMAR 22 19 40 81.00 9 O 45 25 70 140.00 8 A+ 21 17 26 64.00 7 A 21 16 34 71.00 8 A+ 22 17 35 74.00 8 A+ 22 15 38 75.00 8 A+ 22 19 32 73.00 8 A+ 13 20 32 65.00 7 A 74 74.00 8 A+ 71.70 7.90 A+ 20 Promoted
24 CUHP17MBATT29 VINAY KUMAR 22 20 35 77.00 8 A+ 38 36 73 147.00 8 A+ 20 19 27 66.00 7 A 20 16 30 66.00 7 A 22 20 34 76.00 8 A+ 19 18 33 70.00 8 A+ 19 16 29 64.00 7 A 13 15 31 59.00 6 B+ 76 76.00 8 A+ 70.10 7.50 A+ 20 Promoted
25 CUHP17MBATT30 VISHAL KUMAR 22 15 28 65.00 7 A 39 10 47 96.00 F 20 14 16 0 F 20 8 21 49.00 F 22 13 25 60.00 7 A 21 13 31 65.00 7 A 18 13 23 54.00 5 B 12 14 29 55.00 6 B+ 66 66.00 7 A 60.83 6.50 A 12 Promoted
Abbrevations:
Percentage of Marks GP LG
Descr
iption
of
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment90-100 10 O+Outstanding
MTE: Mid-term Examination 80-89 9 O Excellent Prepared by
ESE: End Semester Examination70-79 8 A+Very Good
GP: Grade Point 60-69 7 A Good
LG: Letter Grade 55-59 6 B+ Average
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks50-54 5 B Pass Checked by
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average00-49 - F Fail Controller of Examinations
SLG: Semester Letter Grade Absent - Ab
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point AverageIncomplete - I
CGPA/SGPA Range LG
Descri
ption
of the
 9.50 - 10.00 O+ Outstanding
8.50 - 9.49 O Excellent
7.50 - 8.49 A+ Very Good
6.50 - 7.49 A Good
5.50 - 6.49 B+ Average
5.00 - 5.49 B Pass
0     -  4.99 F Fail
Central Univeristy of Himachal Pradesh
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
 III Semester Examination Result: MBA (Specialisation in Travel and Tourism) Academic Year 2018-19 held in December 2018
Grand TotalTTM 533
Sr.
No.
Registration /
Enrolment No.
TTM 409 TTM 437 TTM 503 TTM 543 TTM 434
2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2
TTM 504 TTM 509
2
TTM 522